Trigg County Farm Bureau Grant Program

This grant program is a special project of the Trigg County Farm Bureau and is administered through the Trigg County Farm Bureau Board of Directors. This program is funded through monies raised from membership dues in Trigg County.

PURPOSE: The grant is offered to Trigg County individuals and organizations for the purpose of fulfilling one-time needs in the areas of: projects, events, education, information, local affairs, safety, rural health or commodities.

ELIGIBILITY: These grants are offered to Trigg County individuals and organizations that demonstrate a need for financial support. Prior recipients of a Trigg County Farm Bureau grant must wait two years before re-applying for grant funds.

APPLICATION GUIDELINES:

- In order to be considered, application and materials must be turned in by the **25**th of the month. The Trigg County Farm Bureau Board of Directors meets the first Thursday of each month and will vote on grant applications at that time.
- Recipients of the grants will be notified by the Trigg County Farm Bureau President if their request has been approved or denied.
- Grant recipients are required to provide a written report of how funds were used within 60 days of completion.
- Only one grant application per individual or organization will be considered each year.

Please submit application to the Trigg County Farm Bureau office by the 25th of the month.

Trigg County Farm Bureau Grant Program Application

Name of Applicant/Organization:
Full Address:
Contact Name: Phone:
Email:
Amount Requested:
Target Audience:
Briefly describe the project for which you are seeking funding and how funds will be used:
List budget items and amounts:
Signature: